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Table S1. Supplementary information on underlying experiments presented in Figure 2a —d.

Data group

Experiment #

Total cell count

Mean migration [um]

Figure 2a, 10 kPa
Figure 2a, 3.2 kPa
Figure 2b, Control
Figure 2b, Nocodazole
Figure 2c, Control
Figure 2c, Phalloidin
Figure 2d, Control 10 kPa
Figure 2d, 3.2 kPa
Figure 2d, Nocodazole 10 kPa
Figure 2d, Phalloidin 10 kPa

1,23
1,23
45,6
45,6
78,9
789
10,11, 12,13, 14
10,11,12,13,14
10, 11,13
10,11,13

1504
2122
2049
1347
1445
1405
379
274
125
174

12.4
16.0
125
9.3

125
12.0
11.4
11.9
14.7
12.8




