Data group	Experiment #	Total cell count	Mean migration [µm]
Figure 2a, 10 kPa	1,2,3	1504	12.4
Figure 2a, 3.2 kPa	1,2,3	2122	16.0
Figure 2b, Control	4,5,6	2049	12.5
Figure 2b, Nocodazole	4,5,6	1347	9.3
Figure 2c, Control	7,8,9	1445	12.5
Figure 2c, Phalloidin	7,8,9	1405	12.0
Figure 2d, Control 10 kPa	10, 11, 12, 13, 14	379	11.4
Figure 2d, 3.2 kPa	10, 11, 12, 13, 14	274	11.9
Figure 2d, Nocodazole 10 kPa	10, 11, 13	125	14.7
Figure 2d, Phalloidin 10 kPa	10, 11, 13	174	12.8